
 

 
 

Welcome to Week 8 of the Spring Term 2020 
Weekly News 

Monday 2nd March 

Whole School  

Years R & 1  

Year 2  

Years 3 & 4  

Years 4, 5 & 6  

Other  

Tuesday 3rd March 

Whole School Parent Consultations 3.30-5.30pm 

Years R & 1  

Year 2  

Years 3 & 4  

Years 4, 5 & 6  

Other  

Wednesday 4th March 

Whole School  

Years R & 1  

Year 2  

Years 3 & 4  

Years 4, 5 & 6  

Music KS1 Key to Music session 

Thursday 5th March 

Whole School Parent Consultations 5.30-7.00pm 

Years R & 1  

Year 2  

Years 3 & 4  

Years 4, 5 & 6  

Other  

Friday 6th March 

Whole School Book Day – Dressing up 

Years R & 1  

Year 2  

Years 3 & 4  

Years 4, 5 & 6 KS2 Swimming 

Other  

 
  



DATES F0R YOUR DIARY 

Tues 3rd March Parent Consultations 3.30-5.30pm 

Thurs 5th March Parent Consultations 5.30-7.00pm 

Fri 6th March Dressing Up for Book Day 

Wed 11th March Rabbits/Owls Trip to Blue Reef Aquarium 

Mon 23rd March Owls Class Assembly 3.00pm 

Wed 1st April Welcome Wednesday 8.45-9.15am 

Fri 3rd April Last Day of Term 

Mon 20th April INSET Day 

Tues 21st April Summer Term starts 

  

  

  

  

  

CLASS NEWS & UPDATES 

  

  

  

  

  

  

HEADTEACHER UPDATES 

  

  

  

  

  

FOSS 

  

  

  

  

  

  

NOTICES & REMINDERS 

 

 Please notify school office of any changes to your Emergency Contact Details. 

 Uniform – Please remember smart school uniform.  Children need to wear a school  
jumper/cardigan and bring a coat. 

 
 

ADULT HELP NEEDED 

 
 
 

 



 


